Department

Time Period of Grant

Date Paid

Uttlesford District Council
Youth Grants NPI - 2014 to 2015

Recipient

Recipient registrattion

Project

Value (£)

Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships
Community Partnerships

Community Partnerships

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Financial Year 2014 /15

Nov 2014

Dec 2014

Dec 2014

Jan 2014

Dec 2014

Jan 2015

Feb 2015

Mar 2015

Feb 2015

Feb 2015

Mar 2015

Jan 2015

Mar 2015

Mar 2015

Mar 2015

Mar 2015

Feb 2015

Jan 2015

Mar 2015

Mar 2015

Stansted PC
Swans Netball Club
Dunmow Atlantis
Stansted Skatepark
Takeley YC

SW District Guides
EABGC

Newport YC
Thaxted YC
Wendens Ambo YC
SWTFC

Stansted Hall & Elsenham CC

Hatfield Broad Oak FC

Hatfield Broad Oak Ch’'uan Do Kung
Fu Club

Saffron Trails

Saffron Walden Young Carers
Thaxted YC Boxing

Braintree & Uttlesford BUDS
West Essex Mind

Great Chesterford YC

number

Charity no 301447

Reg no 4369554 Charity
no 1091154

Match funding Stansted Parish Council to commission youth services in
Stansted Mountfitchet

To provide training for volunteers to become umpires and coaches

To provide training for coaches to coach at a higher standard and senior
members to take their first coaching badges

Pump priming to enable volunteers to establish a working committee to oversee
the construction and running of the new skatepark

Year 2 funding to provide ongoing support to an NPI [New Provisions Initiative]
project run entirely by volunteers

To provide training for volunteer leaders and senior scouts with the intention of
making the service more sustainable

To Provide Sports and Arts resource bags to voluntary youth groups in
Uttlesford

To provide ongoing resources /support to the project

To provide ongoing resources /support to the project

Pump priming to enable volunteers to establish a working committee and
resource base for new project

To provide training for adult volunteers and senior members to become umpires
and coaches

To provide training for volunteers to become umpires and coaches

To provide new equipment to enable the club to expand it's offer to a wider age
range

To provide new more suitable equipment to replace existing

To provide security and maintenance provision for water and tools at an outdoor
location

Pump priming to enable volunteers to establish a working committee and
resource base for new project

To provide additional equipment

To provide volunteer specialist training

To provide a free training [Mental Health First Aid Kit] offer to the Uttlesford
Voluntary sector

To provide ongoing resources /support to the project

TOTAL

£7,500.00

£2,238.00

£2,500.00

£2,000.00

£2,560.00

£5,000.00

£1,751.00

£2,000.00

£3,000.00

£2,869.00

£2,500.00

£1,500.00

£1,500.00

£1,500.00

£1,000.00

£2,000.00

£2,000.00

£1,000.00

£4,200.00

£1,000.00

£49,618.00



