Uttlesford District Council Youth Grants NPI - 2014 to 2015

Department	Time Period of Grant	Date Paid	Recipient	Recipient registrattion number	Project	Value (£)
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Nov 2014	Stansted PC		Match funding Stansted Parish Council to commission youth services in Stansted Mountfitchet	£7,500.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Dec 2014	Swans Netball Club		To provide training for volunteers to become umpires and coaches	£2,238.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Dec 2014	Dunmow Atlantis		To provide training for coaches to coach at a higher standard and senior members to take their first coaching badges	£2,500.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Jan 2014	Stansted Skatepark		Pump priming to enable volunteers to establish a working committee to oversee the construction and running of the new skatepark	£2,000.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Dec 2014	Takeley YC		Year 2 funding to provide ongoing support to an NPI [New Provisions Initiative] project run entirely by volunteers	£2,560.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Jan 2015	SW District Guides		To provide training for volunteer leaders and senior scouts with the intention of making the service more sustainable	£5,000.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Feb 2015	EABGC	Charity no 301447	To Provide Sports and Arts resource bags to voluntary youth groups in Uttlesford	£1,751.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Mar 2015	Newport YC		To provide ongoing resources /support to the project	£2,000.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Feb 2015	Thaxted YC		To provide ongoing resources /support to the project	£3,000.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Feb 2015	Wendens Ambo YC		Pump priming to enable volunteers to establish a working committee and resource base for new project	£2,869.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Mar 2015	SWTFC		To provide training for adult volunteers and senior members to become umpires and coaches	£2,500.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Jan 2015	Stansted Hall & Elsenham CC		To provide training for volunteers to become umpires and coaches	£1,500.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Mar 2015	Hatfield Broad Oak FC		To provide new equipment to enable the club to expand it's offer to a wider age range	£1,500.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Mar 2015	Hatfield Broad Oak Ch'uan Do Kung Fu Club		To provide new more suitable equipment to replace existing	£1,500.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Mar 2015	Saffron Trails		To provide security and maintenance provision for water and tools at an outdoor location	£1,000.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Mar 2015	Saffron Walden Young Carers		Pump priming to enable volunteers to establish a working committee and resource base for new project	£2,000.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Feb 2015	Thaxted YC Boxing		To provide additional equipment	£2,000.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Jan 2015	Braintree & Uttlesford BUDS		To provide volunteer specialist training	£1,000.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Mar 2015	West Essex Mind	Reg no 4369554 Charity no 1091154	To provide a free training [Mental Health First Aid Kit] offer to the Uttlesford Voluntary sector	£4,200.00
Community Partnerships	Financial Year 2014 /15	Mar 2015	Great Chesterford YC		To provide ongoing resources /support to the project	£1,000.00
					TOTAL	£49,618.00